Sunday, October 18, 2015

Match
Final

.
S D0 ®m~Ne o s NS

NNNNNNNNBMN—‘JAA-—\A—LA
P TR (o T o - SRR U o S B S - O W N A W N

31

ALIAS

Deuce Stevens
Straight Arrow Hombre
Drover Dan

Johnny Rebel
Cayuse Jack

Sauk Valley Stubby
Rover

Triple Threat

D. K. Tracker

Mike E the Blaster
Lady Bandit
Lighting Bill Carson
Ya Big Tree
Woody Tinker
Juste' Badshot
Headstone

Spoon River Sam
Tommy Two Fingers
Sauk Trail Mike
Coal Car Kid

Dog Bite
Horserider Blue
Blackthorne Billy
Yip E Kia

Ka Adik Krista
Jake Spotted Horse
Diamond Jim

Gus Grizzle

Ms. Blazin

Shotgun Sully
Naughty Nellie

Category Final

C 1
W 1
SD 1
49 1
CBGF 1
ES 1
SS 1
Ss 2
bw 1
Ss 3
lbw 1
bw 2
49 2
S8 4
S 1
w 2
CBGF 2
w 3
sSD 2
CIAS 1
ES 2
ES 3
SSD 1
L 2
LW 1
Ss8D 2
s 3
S 4
LS 1
L49 1
LT 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 18, 2015
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:14:32 PM
Stage 1
Time

17.86
19.76
28.42
25.37
29.00
28.90
30.67
38.88
28.15
34.16
38.11
33.92
39.93
45.44
30.28
32.87
43.73
41.38
37.01
41.67
44.41
41.82
52.28
47.29
44.09
58.91
68.75
109.74
73.09
87.65
60.74
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Stage 2
Time
17.19
20.17
25.89
35.13
26.71
28.20
34.70
22.13
27.65
31.97
33.14
37.38
46.50
46.48
3317
29.06
34.39
35.64
37.83
49.36
38.17
44.18
49.08
60.62
52.05
45.56
82.33
54.18
106.11
57.81
73.63

Stage 3
Time
24.31
21.63
2594
29.19
25.83
28.73
38.44
23.73
32.52
48.31
43.91
44.00
35.45
33.02
48.24
53.81
52.64
47.22
60.48
40.06
50.22
43.85
46.28
43,77
53.49
62.50
62.63
25.83
69.35
78.98
78.48

Stage 4
Time
20.70
19.68
30.97
27.65
36.06
33.78
27.58
38.08
47.75
27.61
31.18
29.97
28.13
30.76
37.29
48.83
35.67
41.34
46.98
43.83
49.77
41.02
43.57
33.26
61.94
55.45
76.16
103.03
59.99
82.48
91.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
14.77
19.38
17.76
15.30
17.46
19.59
18.96
28.30
20.43
23.69
20.15
23.23
19.35
18.83
26.71
19.80
2211
27.46
14.25
2164
23.61
37.86
27.30
50.60
31.34
32.66
33.06
34.56
28.16
43.90
47.82

10/18/2015

Final
Time

94.83
100.62
128.98
132.64
135.06
139.20
150.35
151.13
156.50
165.74
166.49
168.50
169.36
174.53
175.69
184.37
188.54
193.04
196.55
196.56
206.18
208.53
218.51
235.54
242.91
255.08
322.93
327.34
336.70
350.82
352.66



Hidden Valiey Cowboys
October 18, 2015
Clean and Smooth Main Niatch
Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:20:49 PM Shoot date: 10/18/2015
D. K. Tracker
Deuce Stevens
Johnny Rebel
Mike E the Blaster
Sauk Valley Stubby
Straight Arrow Hombre
Tommy Two Fingers

Total clean shooters: 7
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 18, 2015

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Straight Arrow Hombre
Triple Threat
Headstone

Rover

Ya Big Tree

Spoon River Sam
Deuce Stevens
Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers
Woody Tinker

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Straight Arrow Hombre

Woody Tinker

Rover

Johnny Rebel

Ya Big Tree

Spoon River Sam

Tommy Two Fingers

Long Range Optical Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time
Headstone
Mike E the Blaster

Match Date:  10/18/2015
Hits Misses Time
10 0 4.00
10 0 6.69
10 0 7.01
10 0 701
10 0 7.41
10 0 10.94
9 1 8.54
9 1 11.73
9 1 15.79
9 1 18.15
8 2 17.64
Hits Misses Time
8 0 27.99
Hits Misses Time
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0.00
16.12
17.86
17.93
18.05
19.67
21.81

Hits Misses Time
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30.91
25.28
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 18, 2015

Side Match Results First Time

Long Range Single Shot Rifle Cowboys First Time
Headstone
Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time
Headstone
Mike E the Blaster

~.

Ve

: Long Range Rifle. Levequsto\\aﬂlber CowboysEtrsLTlme

Headstonﬁ
- Hocsender Blue

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
Deuce Stevens

Triple Threat

Juste' Badshot

Ya Big Tree

Johnny Rebel

Rover

Spoon River Sam
Jake Spotted Horse
Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers
Straight Arrow Hombre
Woody Tinker

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Match Date:

10/18/2015

Hits Misses Time

2
2

3
3

55.82
60.04

Hits Misses Time

1
1

1

4
4

4

41.52
66.29
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Hits Misses Time

10

Hits
19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
8

Hits
10

0

10.21

Misses Time

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
2

2.57
3.87
5.15
5.26
5.91
6.15
6.23
6.96
7.38
8.47
8.50
15.39

Misses Time

0

15.48



Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 18, 2015
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:19:27 PM 10/18/2015 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5b Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final  Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Lady Bandit 11 38.11 3314  43.91 31.18 20.15 166.49
Category: Cowboy
1 Deuce Stevens 1 17.86 17.19  24.31 20.70 14.77 94.83
Category. Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Cayuse Jack 5 29.00 26.71  25.83 36.06 17.46 135.06
2 Spoon River Sam 17 43.73 34.39 52.64 35.67 22.11 188.54
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 4 25.37 3513  29.19 27.65 15.30 132.64
2 YaBig Tree 13 39.93 4650  35.45 28.13 19.35 169,36
Category: Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 15 30.28 33.17 4824 37.29 26.71 175.69
2 YipEKia 24 47.29 60.62  43.77 33.26 50.60 235.54
3 Diamond Jim 27 68.75 82.33  62.63 76.16 33.06 322.93
4 Gus Grizzle 28 109.74 5418 2583  103.03 34.56 327.34
Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Drover Dan 3 28.42 25.89  25.94 30.97 17.76 128.98
2 Sauk Trail Mike 19 37.01 37.83 6048 46.98 14.25 196.55
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Rover 7 30.67 3470 3844 27.58 18.96 150.35
2 Triple Threat 8 38.88 IR B OBT3 38.09 28.30 151.13
3 Mike E the Blaster 10 34.16 31.97 4831 27.61 23.69 165.74
4 Woody Tinker 14 45.44 4648  33.02 30.76 18.83 174.53
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Blackthorne Billy 23 52.28 4908  46.28 43.57 27.30 218.51
2 Jake Spotted Horse 26 58.91 4556  62.50 55.45 32.66 255.08
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Sauk Valley Stubby 6 28.90 28.20 2873 33.78 19.59 139.20
2 Dog Bite 21 44.41 3817  50.22 49.77 23.61 206.18
3 Horserider Blue 22 41.62 4418  43.85 41.02 37.86 208.53

Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Shotgun Sully 30 87.65 57.81  78.98 82.48 43.90 350.82

Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 29 7309 10611  69.35 59.99 28.16 336.70

Category. Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Naughty Nellie 31 60.74 7363  78.48 91.99 47.82 352.66

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ka Adik Krista 25 44.09 5205  53.49 61.94 31.34 24291

Category: Wrangler
1 Straight Arrow Hombre 2 19.76 2017 2163 19.68 19.38 100.62

Page 1




Hidden Vaiiey Cowboys

October 18, 2015
Final Resuits by Category Wain iatch

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:19:27 PM 10/18/2015 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing AHAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time Time

2 Headstone 16 32.87 2906  53.81 48.83 19.80 184.37

3 Tommy Two Fingers 18 41.38 3564 4722 41.34 27.46 193.04

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Coal Car Kid 20 41.67 49.36  40.06 43.83 21.64 196.56

Category: "B" Western

1 D. K. Tracker 9 28.15 2765  32.52 47.75 20.43 156.50

2 Lighting Bill Carson 12 33.92 37.38  44.00 29.97 23.23 168.50
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 18, 2015

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:20:12 PM 10/18/2015
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Cowboy 1 17.86 17.19 24.31 20.70 14.77 94.83
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Deuce Stevens Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
17.86 17.19 24.31 20.70 14.77 94.83
Wrangler 1 19.76 2017 21.63 19.68 19.38 100.62
2 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Straight Arrow Hombre - Penalties: 0= 0 o= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 o}
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.76 20.17 21.63 19.68 19.38 100.62
Seniors Duelist 1 28.42 25.89 25.94 25.97 17.76 123.98
3 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Drover Dan Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.42 25.89 25.94 30.97 17.76 128.98
Forty Niners 1 2537 35.13 29.19 27.65 1530 13264
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Johnny Rebel Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.37 35.13 29.19 27.65 15.30 132.64
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 29.00 26.71 25.83 26.06 1746 12506
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =' 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.00 26.71 25.83 36.06 17.46 135.06
Elder Statesmen 1 28.90 28.20 28.73 33.78 19.59 139.20
6 Misses: = 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 o] 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.90 28.20 28.73 33.78 19.59 139.20
S|lver5emors 1 ] 7730677 ) ””729.707 o 33.4; 27.58 18.96 140.35
7 Misses: 0 0 1 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.67 34.70 38.44 27.58 18.96 150.35
Silver Seniors 2 2388 2213 2373 33.09 28.30 15143
8 Misses: 3= 15 0 0 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 20
Triple Threat Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.88 2213 23.73 38.08 28.30 151.13
"B"Western 1 28.15 27.65 32.52 4775 120.43  156.50
9 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
D. K. Tracker Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.15 2765 32.52 47.75 20.43 156.50
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 18, 2015

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:20:13 PM 10/18/2015 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors 3 34.16 31.97 48.31 27.61 23.69 165.74
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.16 31.97 48.31 27.61 23.69 165.74
Ladies B Westem 1 38.11 33.14 33.91 31.18 20.15 156.49
11 Misses: = 0 = 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Lady Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.11 33.14 43.91 31.18 20.15 166.49
"B"Western 2 3392 - 32.38 34.00 29.97 23.23 153.50
12 Misses: = 0 1 5 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 15
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: = 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.92 37.38 44.00 29.97 23.23 168.50
Forty Niners 2 2493 36.50 25.45 28.13 19.35 134.36
13 Misses: 3= 15 = 0 2= 10 0= 0 = 0 25
Ya Big Tree Penalties: = 0 1= 10 = 0 0 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: [} 0 0 0 0 0
39.93 46.50 35.45 28.13 19.35 169.36
Silver Seniors 4 30.44 41.48 33.02 30.76 18.83 15453
14 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Woody Tinker Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 0
M Safety: =0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 4544 4648 33.02 30.76 18.83 174.53
Seniors 1 3028  33.17 3824  37.29 26.71 16569
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 10
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 o} 0 0 0 0
30.28 33.17 48.24 37.29 26.71 175.69
Wrangler 2 32.87 29.06 53.81 38.83 19.80 174.37
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Headstone Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 32.87 29.06 53.81 48.83 19.80 184.37
Cowboy Gun Fighter 2 33.73 34.39 52.64 35.67 22.11 178.54
17 Misses: 2= 10 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Spoon River Sam Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.73 34.39 52.64 35.67 2211 188.54
Wrangler 3 41.38 35.64 4722 4134 2746 193.04
18 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.38 35.64 4722 4134 27.46




Hidden Valley Cowboys

October 18, 2015

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:20:13 PM 10/18/2015 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors Duelist 2 32.01 32.83 55.48 36.98 14.25 171.65
19 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.01 37.83 60.48 46.98 14.25 196.55
Classic Cowboy 1 3667 39.36 35.06 3383 21.64 166.56
20 Misses: = 5 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 30
Coal Car Kid Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.67 _ 49.36 4(_).06 43.83 21.64 196._56
Elder Statesmen 2 39.41 38.17 40.22 39.77 23.61 181.18
21 Misses: 1 5 = 0 2= 10 2= 10 = 0 25
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 .41 38.17 50.22 49.77 23.61 206.18
Eider Statesmen 3  36.62 4418 43.85 41.02 37.86 203.53
22 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 ]
Horserider Blue Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.62 4418 43.85 41.02 37.86 208.53
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 47.28 49.08 46.28 43.57 ©27.30 21351
23 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Blackthorne Billy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.28 49.08 46.28 43.57 27.30 218.51
Seniors 2 4229 5562  38.77 33.26 50.60 220.54
24 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 = 5 0= 0 = 0 15
Yip E Kia Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.29 60.62 43.77 33.26 50.60 235.54
Ladies Wrangler 1 44.09 42.05 43.49 46.94 31.34 207.91
25 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 35
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.09 52.05 53.49 61.94 31.34 242.91
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 58.91 45.56 62.50 45.45 3266 245.08
26 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 5891 45.56 62.50 55.45 32.66 255.08
Seniors 3 5875 57.33 52.63 76.16 33.06 277.93
27 Misses: 2= 10 5= 25 2= 10 0= 0 0 0 45
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.75 82.33 62.63 76.16 33.06 322.93




Hidden Valley Cowboys
October 18, 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:20:13 PM 10/18/2015
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Afias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors 4 94.74 54.18 25.83 98.03 34.56 307.34
28 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
109.74 54.18 25.83 103.03 34.56 32_7:§4
Ladies Seniors 1 68.09 71.11 59.35 59.99 28.16 286.70
29 Misses: 1= 5 5= 25 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 40
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
73.09 106.11 69.35 59.99 28.16 336.70
Ladies Forty Niners 1 67.65 57.81 78.98 72.48 43.90 320.82
30 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 = 0 0= © 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
87.65 57.81 78.98 82.48 43.90 350.82
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 55.74 58.63 63.48 66.99 47.82 29266
31 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 3= 15 5= 25 = 0 60
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.74 73.63 78.48 91.99 47.82 352.66
Overall Match Stage | Stage?  Stage3 Stage 4 Stage 5 S
Misses: 26 22 23 25 0
Penalties: 1 2 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 39.94 43.11 45.09 41.52 30.65
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